Vigortronix, 16 De Havilland Way
Witney, Oxfordshire
OX29 0YG, United Kingdom  VTX-146-0001 SERIES
+44 (0)1993 777570
 Audio grade grain orientated silicon steel core
 Centre potted with captive nut in centre

DESCRIPTION
 D0250
 110 - 240V Input Audio Mains Toroidal
 Issue 1: 21/02/2025
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number Power
(VA)
Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A) Temp.
Rise (C)
Reg.
(%)
Height x Dia.
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
VTX-146-0001-60 60 250 + 250 3.15 + 3.15 0 + 5 0.08 2 1.5 45 12.5 46 x 102 1.3
VTX-146-0001-75 75 0 + 250 0 + 250 3.15 + 3.15 0.1 0.1 4 45 11.3 48 x 103 1.32
VTX-146-0001-115 115 300 + 300 3.15 + 3.15 0 + 6.3 0.15 3 1 55 10 52 x 107 1.7
VTX-146-0001-185 185 280 + 280 3.15 + 3.15 0 + 12 0.26 5 0.5 65 8.5 59 x 113 2.2
VTX-146-0001-200 200 425 + 425 3.15 + 3.15 0 + 5 0.19 4 3 65 8 59 x 118 2.5
VTX-146-0001-2001 200 425 + 425 3.15 + 3.15 0 + 80 0.19 4 0.18 65 8 59 x 118 2.4
VTX-146-0001-250 250 390 + 390 3.15 + 3.15 0 + 6.3 0.24 6 4 65 7 64 x 123 3.05
VTX-146-0001-290 290 425 + 425 3.15 + 3.15 3.15 + 3.15 0.25 2 2 65 7 65 x 129 3.35
0 + 8.5 0 + 8.5 0 + 5 2 2 3
SPECIFICATION
A AB BC C
Vigortronix, 16 De Havilland Way